The vision of the SVRA is to provide and promote well-maintained facilities and promote affordable recreational and social opportunities for its community under the DCC&Rs.

STAR VALLEY RANCH ASSOCIATION

BOARD OF DIRECTORS WORKSHOP MEETING

JULY 18, 2023

6 p.m.

SVRA Cedar Creek Center Meeting Room

AGENDA

- Secretary
 - Report preparation for Thursday's BOD Meeting
- House & Entertainment
 - o Report preparation for Thursday's BOD Meeting
 - o Discuss remaining events in 2023 calendar
- Golf
 - o Report preparation for Thursday's BOD Meeting
- Architectural Committee
 - o Report preparation for Thursday's BOD Meeting
- Legal and Finance
 - o Report preparation for Thursday's BOD Meeting
- Review of 7/20/2023 Board Meeting Agenda
- Old Business
- New Business